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HAND TOOLS

Pro Kit
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We picked 48 pieces of our tools that are a perfect fit for a portable set, shop, home or team mechanics. &
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HEY Article

Pro Kit 627358  1600PROKIT-US 47
2E A= 3R == 1101 6x7,8x9,10x11,13x15, 5
17 x 19
Flat tweezers 1342 160 1
HIE 2213 AR 16 X| 1609/2BI-US 1
Q! 9lof elc|#H o|Ef F—— 1644/ 1
ZZ Aol S "W,  1647/2ABI-US 1
EE ERY X3 — 1666/2DP-US 2,2 1
ma|g 2|2 (710 B T8 —€  1670.7/4 1
FIN E 243 & (12mm 710|E H Z & —EH 167094 1
TN E Bl x| = 1670/2BI-US 1112 1
ClA3 230|3 I AE AT 1750/2DP-US 1
Master Link pliers 1720/4DP 1
QEN 9 3 A =C 1832 8x 10 1
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T-handle hex wrench

T-handle TX wrench
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Internal lock rings pliers, straight

Aol 512 AHEH

Electrician’s screwdriver with insulated
blade, VDE TBI

Crosstip (PH) screwdriver with insulated
blade, VDE TBI
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Measuring tape

Round file with handle, bastard

Dead blow hammer
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Unior Bicycle Mechanics Book #1
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Article

190.8/2BI-US

193HX-US

193TX-US

220/3

220/3S

2501

271

406/1VDEBI

461/1VDEBI

536PLUS/1DP-
us

584/4BI-US

603VDETBI

613VDETBI

639C

710R-US

763HB-US

819A-US

970PROKIT

KAT.BIKEBOOK1

172"

2,25,3,4,5,6,8,10

TX 10, TX 25

15,2,25

3,4,5

200

0-150

180

160

140x8 - 13

180

0.5 x 3.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125

PH1x80

165

200

45

464x366x176
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* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.






